• Input Power:  12/24V
• Power Consumption: 3W, 5W,  or 11W.
• Beam Angle: 90°
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options:  2700K - 6500K
• Finish: Black
• Available Length Options: 12", 20", or 40"IN
• Material: Plastic

4 - 4000K
27 - 2700K
Ordering Key:
11W -  920
20 - 20 Inches
12 -  12 Inches
40 -  40 Inches
ACCESSORIES
S - SPLITTER
PC - PLASTIC CONNECTOR
MC -  MOUNTING CLIP
CC-  CONNECTOR CABLE
Accessories:
Plastic Connector Connector Cable
SplitterMounting Clip
65 - 6500K
3 - 3000K
SW-  SWITCH
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
USAGE 1: One power supply drive
for a single lamp.
USAGE 2: One power supply drive for a several
lamps by using a connector cable or plastic
connector up to 36W.